Royal Jersey Golf Club

RAVENSCROFT - WEDNESDAY LEAGUE

17 July 2024

Player 1
Kevin Mundy

Peter Whitsey
Howard Cooper
Joe Fermandes
Fulton Cheung
Chris Matthews
Rob Davison
Jamie Brewster
David Whalley
David Craig
Andy Barker
Jimmy Hughes
Paul Wilkinson

Jon Carter

Notes:

Golf ball draw

Player 2

Steve Sims

Phil Irvine
Martin Carolan
Dave Gorman
Steve Clayton
Guy Wildy

Harry Lloyd
John Pendergast
Julio Moniz
Rob Leader
Bob Bowden
Mark Warren
Steve Robinson

Arran Eagar

NEAREST THE PIN:

(2nd hole)

Teams:

14

TEAM RESULTS
Week 11

Player 3
Andy Conoops

lan Brandon

Derek De La Haye
Richard Summerfield

Jerry Whitsey
Daren Malorey
Martin Hodson
Julian Roffe
Bernie Le Claire
Mark Smith

Lee Camfield
Andy Wiseman
Geoff Coppock
Wayne Gallichan

Kevin Mundy

Front
23
27
25
23
20
23
23
23
21
21
20
22
18
22

500

70

()

Ravenscroft

POINTS Comment

Par:
Back SCORE
28 51
24 51
25 50
25 48
27 47
24 47
23 46
22 45
23 44
23 44
22 42
19 41
23 41
19 41

(and no Birdie2)

“First, well done
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Second on countback and one of this team scored 46 points

Third , second week in a row for two of these players



